Экспорт данных от 01 марта 2019
	#
	ФИО
	ДОО
	Группа
	Возрастной диапазон
(с)
	Возрастной диапазон
(до)
	Заявление
	Состояни е
	Истекает
	Дата рождения
	Дата регистрации
	Статус заявления
	Тип льготы
	Режи м ГКП

	1
	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	МБДОУ
Журавлик
с.Укромное
	"Бабочки"
Средняя группа №2 (от 4 лет до 5 лет)
	4.00
	5.00
	2018-24-1037
-1029-376155
6928
	Закрыта
	15.03.2019
11:39
	17.12.2014
	29.10.2018 11:41
	Направлен
	Первоочередна я льгота
	Нет



[ 1 ]
